FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The RMN series of wet location anti vandal remotes is designed to
perform in extreme environments. The single or double lamp assemblies
are completely protected from the elements within a fully gasketed
polycarbonate housing. Available in 6 V, 12 V or 24 V models, utilizing
quartz halogen or LED (bi-pin based) lamps.
DELUGE - RMN
WET LOCATION ANTI

WHT -  WHITE
24V - 24 12WQ -  QUARTZ HALOGEN
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
RMN
DIMENSIONS
-
-
LEXAN GUARD
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTAGE (VDC) WATTAGE (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR
RMN 1 -
2 -
SINGLE HEAD
DOUBLE HEAD
06-24V - 6VDC TO 24VDC OPERATIONAL 4W -
5W -
4 WATTS
5 WATTS
LR - LED BLK -
WHT -
BLACK
WHITELA - LED
12-24V - 12VDC TO 24 VDC OPERATIONAL 6W -
7W -
6 WATTS
7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5W -
5W -
2.5 WATTS
5 WATTS
RMN  •  Rev. 2023-10-27
4.65"
(118)
9.65" (245)
9.65" (245)
4.88"
(124)
4.65"
(118)
4.88"
(124)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCEZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYPOLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCEZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYPOLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 470 0.9' 1.0'
3.3' 125 1.7' 1.9'
5.0' 54.3 2.6' 2.8'
6.7' 30.2 3.5' 3.8'
8.3' 19.7 4.3' 4.7'
10.0' 13.6 5.2' 5.7'
 Vert. Spread: 29.3°   Hor. Spread: 31.7°
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 407.0 80